
Kings Academy PricesBREAKFAST
Bacon Baguette
 
Breakfast Bap

Pizza Slice
 
Bacon, Egg Cheese Muffin

Sausage Pattie Muffin

Quorn Pattie Cheese & 
Egg Muffin

Bagel Pizza

Cheese & Ham Bagel

Cheese & Tomato Bagel

Sausage Roll

Pretzel
              

£2.10

£2.35

£2.00

£2.35

£2.10

£2.35

£1.55

£2.35

£2.35

£1.50

£1.85

FOOD ON THE GO
Plain Jacket Potato £1.75

Jacket Potato & 1 filling £2.50

Boxed Salads 
Salad Bar Box

£2.70
£2.40

Sandwiches from £1.95

Panini
Hot Wraps 
Burritos, 
Baguettes 
Noodle Pots, Various
Savoury Rice Pots, Various
Plain Pasta
Cheese Topper
Pasta & Sauce 
Pizza, Topped
Pizza, Margherita                       

  2Pc MEAL DEAL £3.00
Any Hot or Cold Food Item

Then Either

500 ml Water / Home-bake or Fruit
3Pc MEAL DEAL £3.50

Any Hot or Cold Food Item

and

500 ml Water 

and

Either Home-bake or Fruit

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.50
£2.70
£2.70
£1.70
£0.80
£2.50
£2.20
£2.00

LUNCH
Boxed Meals
Grab & Go Items

£2.70
£2.70

Main Meal & 2 Sides £2.70

Vegetable Portion £0.60

Potato Portion £1..75

DESSERTS
Cookie £1.00

Tray Bake £1.30

Muffin of the Day £1.30

Fresh Fruit Pot Sm
Whole Fruit

£1.00
£0.50

Traybakes £1.30

Jelly Pot £0.85

Cold Dessert Pot £1.30

COLD DRINKS
Suso £1.35

Radnor Fizz £1.30

Radnor Carton £1.00

Water 500ml £1.10

Juice Burst £1.50

Viva Milkshake
Ipro

£1.00
£1.65

Yazoo Milkshake
Tropicana
Cawston Press
OMJ Cartons
OMJ Cans

Radnor Can
Hot Chocolate

£1.90
£1.60
£1.00
£1.20
£1.40

£1.40
£1.30

Snacks
Popcorn £1.50

Mini Cheddars
Digestives

£1.20
£1.00

Mini Gingerbread £0.85

Oreos £0.90

Popchips £1.50
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