

BREAKFAST

Bacon Baguette	£2.10
Breakfast Bap	£2.35
Pizza Slice	£2.00
Bacon, Egg Cheese Muffin	£2.35
Sausage Pattie Muffin	£2.10
Quorn Pattie Cheese & Egg Muffin	£2.35
Bagel Pizza	£1.55
Cheese & Ham Bagel	£2.35
Cheese & Tomato Bagel	£2.35
Sausage Roll	£1.50
Pretzel	£1.85

DESSERTS

Cookie	£1.00
Tray Bake	£1.30
Muffin of the Day	£1.30
Fresh Fruit Pot Sm	£1.00
Whole Fruit	£0.50
Traybakes	£1.30
Jelly Pot	£0.85
Cold Dessert Pot	£1.30

Kings Academy Prices

FOOD ON THE GO

Plain Jacket Potato	£1.75
Jacket Potato & 1 filling	£2.50
Boxed Salads	£2.70
Salad Bar Box	£2.40
Sandwiches from	£1.95
Panini	£2.70
Hot Wraps	£2.70
Burritos,	£2.70
Baguettes	£2.50
Noodle Pots, Various	£2.70
Savoury Rice Pots, Various	£2.70
Plain Pasta	£1.70
Cheese Topper	£0.80
Pasta & Sauce	£2.50
Pizza, Topped	£2.20
Pizza, Margherita	£2.00

2Pc MEAL DEAL £3.00

Any Hot or Cold Food Item

Then Either

500 ml Water / Home-bake or Fruit

3Pc MEAL DEAL £3.50

Any Hot or Cold Food Item

and

500 ml Water

and

Either Home-bake or Fruit

COLD DRINKS

Suso	£1.35
Radnor Fizz	£1.30
Radnor Carton	£1.00
Water 500ml	£1.10
Juice Burst	£1.50
Viva Milkshake	£1.00
lpro	£1.65
Yazoo Milkshake	£1.90
Tropicana	£1.60
Cawston Press	£1.00
OMJ Cartons	£1.20
OMJ Cans	£1.40
Radnor Can	£1.40
Hot Chocolate	£1.30

LUNCH

Boxed Meals	£2.70
Grab & Go Items	£2.70
Main Meal & 2 Sides	£2.70
Vegetable Portion	£0.60
Potato Portion	£1.75

Snacks

Popcorn	£1.50
Mini Cheddars	£1.20
Digestives	£1.00
Mini Gingerbread	£0.85
Oreos	£0.90
Popchips	£1.50